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School Terms & Holidays 2024 – 2025 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Monday 2nd September 2024 INSET DAY (staff)  

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 INSET DAY (staff)  

Wednesday 4th September 2024 Term starts for students  

Friday 25th October 2024  Break up – Half term 38 days  

Monday 4th November 2024 School re-opens  

Friday 20th December 2024  School Closes – Christmas  35 days  

  73 days 
75- staff 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Monday 6th January 2025 INSET DAY (staff)  

Tuesday 7th January 2025 Term starts for students  

Friday 14th February 2025 Break up – Half term 29 days  
Monday 24th February 2025 School re-opens  

Friday 4th April 2025 End of term 30 days  

  59 days 
60 - staff 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Term starts for students  
Monday 5th May 2025 Bank Holiday   
Friday 23rd May 2025   Break up – Half term 23 days 

 Monday 2nd June 2025 School re-opens  

Friday 18th July 2025 End of term  35 days  

  58 days 

Total 190 days 

193- staff  

 

x2 DAYS STAFF INSET- TWILIGHTS 
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